FEATURES
Photometry
Parking garage and low bay photometry
for selection.
Mounting kit
Default bracket for surface
mounting and optional
V hook for pendent mounting.

1 1120
17501
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-VT03-45-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
VT03
Vapor Tight
Linear Series
45       45W
70       70W
95       95W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
Voltage
W    White
D    Dark Bronze
B      Black
Finish
Blank    Without Sensor
M    With Sensor
Sensor(Option)
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery (Option)
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
PG
Parking Garage
LB    Low Bay
Photometry
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Connect wires (voltage to black, white to common, and green to ground);
Secure the led module to the housing and fasten six latches, ensuring water
does not enter fixture.
V-HOOK MOUNTING
1. Put the mounting bracket on the housing, tighten it with screws.
2. Fasten the V hook hang it with the chain.
SURFACE MOUNT (DEFAULT SETTING)
Note: Emergency battery does not support 95W.
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.